Type R 11  R 12
Port G 1/4  G 3/8
Pressure gauge port G 1/4
Type of construction Diaphragm pressure regulator with
self-relieving design
Special versions on request
e.g. reverse flow port closed
Max. input pressure p1 16 bar

Type Port Output pressure
R 1X - X
Order example: R 11 - 10
Port
11 G 1/4
12 G 3/8
Materials
Description
- Block design
- Simple block mounting with other devices
using conical clamps and half threads
- Joiner sets (KP 11) required for block
mounting
- Pressure setting can be locked by pushing
the knob down
- Flow direction indicated by arrows
- Entry in direction of arrow
- Independent of inlet pressure
- Pressure gauge 40 included
- Pressure gauge can be mounted at both ends
- Lockable adjusting knob (on request)
Main spare parts
Part Part No.
 Set of wearing parts
- Diaphragm, cmpl.
- Valve cone, cmpl.
- O-ring 30x2
22.1811.4
Pr. gauge 40, G1/4
0 to   4 bar
0 to 10 bar
0 to 16 bar
0 to 25 bar
110.01-KD
110.03-KD
110.04-KD
110.05-KD
11/2021 Data subject to change 1.1
©
 R
ie
g
le
r   2
-2
2-2 Compressed air conditioning
                                                                Article No. 100415 bis 100422
Dimensions [mm]
Flow rates
Flow rates at p1 = 10 bar
Art. No.
 R 11 - 3
R 11 - 6
R 11 - 10
R 11 - 16
R 12 - 3
R 12 - 6
R 12 - 10
R 12 - 16
Output pressure p2 = 6.3 [bar]
Nominal flow (p = 1 bar)
QN m³/h
l/min
90